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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

No. SVC/Office-Order/2024 Date: 22.02.2024
OFFICE ORDER
VIKSIT BHARAT@2047: VOICE OF YOUTH

In addition to the College Office Order No. SVC/Office/2024 dated 20.02. 2024, 03.01. 2024
05.01.2024 and 09.01.2024, it is hereby notified that the following persons are also a’R €
Members for Viksit Bharat : Voice of Youth program for organising campaign and '

activities. The updated composition of the committee is as follows: - %}\ i
Al - 1{“:‘9‘ K

Sr. Name Designation Email . %}/ Mob. No.
No N )

1. | Dr. Ram Kishore Yadav Nodal Officer | rkyadav@svc.ac.in 9871600448
2, Prof. Anant Pandey Member apandey@svc.ac.in 9811720585
3. | Dr.Jai Vinod Kumar Member | jvkumar@svc.ac.in 9818014874

'Mﬁ ‘& 4 -

4. | Mr. Anuj Kumar Member ' anuj.k@svc.ac.in 7838032839
5. | Dr. Manoj Thakur Member "\ | manojthakur@svc.ac.in 9818462144

6. | Dr. Amarjeet Singh N amarjeet@svc.ac.in 9717227048
A i,

7. | Dr. Obaiah Jamakala |\ /Member | obaigh@sve.ac.in 9951785885
8. | Dr.Satheesh T “-a.% Q ﬁ'ﬂlnlamber satheesh.t@svc.ac.in 9391614443
9. | Dr. Satheesh PeruTaIIa g Member | satheeshperumalla@svc.ac.in 9985618918
10. | Dr. Manvi S"lg,ﬁ% Member manvi@svc.ac.in 9560565601
1350 Dr. Ngejugmx.l(urq?n Member neelam@svc.ac.in 8447157022
12. Dn&chiitﬁl.h Y Member | chetan@svc.ac.in 9671716354
‘;,3@;;“ m Pankaj Kumar Member pankaj.evs@svc.ac.in 7503682699

‘. Deeplka Member ddeepika@svc.ac.in 9958424201
15. | Dr. Madhu Raina Member madhu@svc.ac.in 7006692876
16. | Dr. K. Prasad Member k.prasad@svc.ac.in 9440027076
17. | Dr. Shweta Sharma Member dr.shweta@svc.ac.in 7048910317
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18. | Mr. Sanjay Kumar Co-ordinator| sk2914303@gmail.com 9667873654
(Student)
19. | Mr. Achanba Kongbam Member | achanbako@gmail.com 9599515377
(Student)
20. | Mr. Aman Mishra Member | Bm145467@gmail.com 8882762126
(Student) ~
21. | Mr. Vaibhav Yadav Member | vaibhav071203@gmail.com 8307502341
(Student) { 4 8
22. | Aman Choudhary Member | Amanchoudhary785ms@gmail. © 74}4051840
(Student) | com e A
23. | Nyssa Sharma Member | Nysaasharma2005@gmail.com 48810517668
(Student) 4 \/
24. | Rachit Dhiman Member Dhimanrachit73@gmad com 9897400235
(Student) { \Y
25. | Aaditi Singh Member aadittsmthglg@qmaﬂ com 7858086685
(Student) ;1;% }
26. | Abhay kumar Member | abhaykuma2004@gmail.com 8188991030
(Student)
27. | Akanshi sharma Member | gkanshisO4@gmail.com 7417798053
(Student) b
28. | Sanskar Kumar Member, sinskarerIO@qmail.com 9608562626
29. | Ajay Chaudhary “ gjaychaudhary05062003@gmail.| 8279661131
. com
30. | Aman Kumar ,,@; emtk kumaraman20062@gmail.com 7042070249
£ l;?‘tL%z%g{ﬂj;ucient)
31. | Yogesh Rathore { w’*;«,a ember | yr385458@gmail.com 7583038980
W |7 (Student)
32. | Sujeet Gupta A ‘*‘{’ 4 Member | ayushgupta7333@gmail.com 9939187333
ALY (Student)
33. | Pulkit Bhargg}ém'ﬂ ' Member | pulkitbhargav26@gmail.com 6207465665
: (Student)
34. Deenda‘i}alTrwa?t Member | deendayaltiwari874@gmail.com | 9713907962
it (Student)
35, _Madh&vJee Member | Madhav.jee.2345.m@gmail.com | 76770 24723
: %‘ (Student)
436. | Khushi Member | khushi2574@gmail.com 8278920000
s il (Student)
Q‘% | Yuvraj Vyas Member | mrinvincibleyuvi2020@gmail.com 87696 05284
(Student)
28. | Aman kumar ojha Member | amanmoluojha@gmail.com 9934730539
(Student)
39. | Saurabh Kumar Pandey Member | pandey.sk29@yahoo.com 7651880481
(Student)
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40. | Mahima Kalla Member | mahimakallamk25@gmail.com 96538 19232
(Student)

41. | Yuvraj Raika Member | Yuvrajraika64@gmail.com 9571568557
(Student)

42, | Vaibhav Maurya Member | vabhavm313@gmail.com 8?@78090
(Student) . Yar

43. | Shubham Mishra Member | m.2004shubham@gmail.com W“812
(Student) S )

44. | Khushi Member | khushisingh9575@gmail.co V416170639
(Student) % \

45, | Riya Member | riabhardwajj@gmail.com 8221807698
(Student) 7 4

46. | Suwani Member | suwanisinghl1@gmail.com 9306731472
(Student) s

47. | Yash Soni Member | yashsonil608@gmail.com 8448690568
(Student) \

Q) 2l

Prof. K Chandramani Singh
Acting Principal

PRINCIPAL (Acting)
Sri Venkateswara College
(University of Delhi)
Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi-110021
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